
SAMPLE SAMPLE SAMPLE

TOTAL COST: 18,372.20$ 

INT RATE 2.75%

YEAR PRIN INTEREST Annual Cost Balance

1 459.31$        505.24$       964.54$       18,507.70$ 

2 459.31$        508.96$       968.27$       18,048.39$ 

3 459.31$        496.33$       955.64$       17,589.08$ 

4 459.31$        483.70$       943.01$       17,129.77$ 

5 459.31$        471.07$       930.38$       16,670.46$ 

6 459.31$        458.44$       917.75$       16,211.15$ 

7 459.31$        445.81$       905.12$       15,751.84$ 

8 459.31$        433.18$       892.49$       15,292.53$ 

9 459.31$        420.54$       879.85$       14,833.22$ 

10 459.31$        407.91$       867.22$       14,373.91$ 

11 459.31$        395.28$       854.59$       13,914.60$ 

12 459.31$        382.65$       841.96$       13,455.29$ 

13 459.31$        370.02$       829.33$       12,995.98$ 

14 459.31$        357.39$       816.70$       12,536.67$ 

15 459.31$        344.76$       804.07$       12,077.36$ 

16 459.31$        332.13$       791.44$       11,618.05$ 

17 459.31$        319.50$       778.81$       11,158.74$ 

18 459.31$        306.87$       766.18$       10,699.43$ 

19 459.31$        294.23$       753.54$       10,240.12$ 

20 459.31$        281.60$       740.91$       9,780.81$   

21 459.31$        268.97$       728.28$       9,321.50$   

22 459.31$        256.34$       715.65$       8,862.19$   

23 459.31$        243.71$       703.02$       8,402.88$   

24 459.31$        231.08$       690.39$       7,943.57$   

25 459.31$        218.45$       677.76$       7,484.26$   

26 459.31$        205.82$       665.13$       7,024.95$   

27 459.31$        193.19$       652.50$       6,565.64$   

28 459.31$        180.55$       639.86$       6,106.33$   

29 459.31$        167.92$       627.23$       5,647.02$   

30 459.31$        155.29$       614.60$       5,187.71$   

31 459.31$        142.66$       601.97$       4,728.40$   

32 459.31$        130.03$       589.34$       4,269.09$   

33 459.31$        117.40$       576.71$       3,809.78$   

34 459.31$        104.77$       564.08$       3,350.47$   

35 459.31$        92.14$         551.45$       2,891.16$   

36 459.31$        79.51$         538.82$       2,431.85$   

37 459.31$        66.88$         526.19$       1,972.54$   

38 459.31$        54.24$         513.55$       1,513.23$   

39 459.31$        41.61$         500.92$       1,053.92$   

40 459.31$        28.98$         488.29$       594.61$       

PHASE 1 COST SCHEDULE PER REU


